
4. Verler Triahlon  -  22. Juli 2007
Volkstriathlon  -  600 m / 22 km / 5 km

ZS SNR Hausname, Vorname JG G AK Verein Zeit
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 154   1. Jazbec, Tobias 1981 M 20 TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:02:32

 175   2. Gerdhenrichs, Stefan 1988 M JU TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:03:38
 155   3. Vallee, Tim 1985 M 20 Bonn 1:04:03
 108   4. Knappheide, Dirk 1967   1. M 40 Tri-Team-Warendorf 1:04:16
 158   5. Holtkötter, Stefan 1985   1. M 20 Tri Speed Marienfeld 1:04:25
 148   6. Mannweiler, Daniel 1979   2. M 20 SRS Pro Sportler 1:05:04
  62   7. Wallmeier, Marius 1977   1. M 30 TSVE Bielefeld 1:05:44
 140   8. Pfeffer, Thomas 1971   1. M 35 Gütersloh 1:06:49
  86   9. Simm, Hendrik 1986   3. M 20 Tristar Oelde 1:07:05
  99  10. Oruzio, Remy 1983   4. M 20 ASV Köln Triathlon 1:07:41
  63  11. Schoening, Thomas 1963   2. M 40 LG Volldampf Clarholz 1:08:14
 306  12. Rothenburg, Rolf 1957   1. M 50 TSVE Bielefeld 1:08:21
  19  13. Büker, Volker ?   1. M 45 Tri Team TG Lage 1:08:32
 231  14. Brinkmann, Michael 1958   2. M 45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 1:08:57
 292  15. Doose, Kathrin 1984 W 20 SRS Pro Sportler 1:09:06
 145  16. Rossmanith, Tim 1981   5. M 20 SC Borchen 1:09:08
 299  17. Büscher, Andreas 1961   3. M 45 Tri-Team Dissen 1:09:25
  67  18. Koptik, Andreas 1969   2. M 35 Team Pirate 1:09:56
 279  19. Roersch, Inge 1983 W 20 Bronny.de-Team PSV Bonn 1:10:04
 116  20. Fust, Martin 1965   3. M 40 LV Tristar Oelde 1:10:08
 172  21. Güth, Alexander 1990   1. M JA 1. Tri-Team GTV Gütersloh 1:10:11
  61  22. Kuhlmann, Sören 1980   6. M 20 RC Endspurt Herford 1:10:12
   9  23. Kästner, Stephan ?   3. M 35 Tri Team TG Lage 1:10:22
 214  24. Fleer, Ralf 1961   4. M 45 TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:10:22
  81  25. Oldenburg, Julian 1982   7. M 20 1. Tri-Team GTV Gütersloh 1:10:28
 143  26. Bergstein, Stefan 1967   4. M 40 TG-Neuss 1:10:30
 212  27. Vollmer, Heinz 1957   2. M 50 No Name Salzkotten 1:10:33
 166  28. Gerth, Volker 1968   4. M 35 TSVE Bielefeld 1:10:37
 237  29. Jakisch, Thomas 1962   5. M 45 Tri-Team-Warendorf 1:10:39
  98  30. Kleinemas, Martin 1982   8. M 20 ASV Köln Triathlon 1:11:04
 225  31. Kassalik, Gerd 1957   3. M 50 SV Gladbeck 13 1:11:13
 152  32. Pupkes, Hendrik 1980   9. M 20 Nonstop Köln 1:11:16
 235  33. Lechthoff, Joerg 1962   6. M 45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 1:11:24
 176  34. Pollmeier, Holger ?   2. M 30 Verl 1:11:25
 150  35. Joerke, Dennis 1980  10. M 20 ASC Ahlen 1:11:59
 230  36. Raab, Wolfgang 1952   1. M 55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 1:12:01
 303  37. Forero, Narda 1969 W 35 TSVE Bielefeld 1:12:02
 228  38. Morgenroth, Uwe 1954   4. M 50 TSVE Bielefeld 1:12:17
 125  39. Klotz, Tobias 1976   3. M 30 Lübeck 1:12:21
 304  40. Sautter, Julia 1982   1. W 20 Bronny.de-Team PSV Bonn 1:12:23
 112  41. Alteköster, Benedikt 1975   4. M 30 Möhnesee 1:12:26
 249  42. Scheel, Wolfgang 1951   2. M 55 Wuppertal 1:12:36
 281  43. Rudo, Sabine 1982   2. W 20 Bronny.de-Team PSV Bonn 1:12:45
 165  44. Schlüter, Christof 1965   5. M 40 TSVE Bielefeld 1:12:52
  88  45. Thiessen, Eduard 1982  11. M 20 Tri-Sport-Team Verl 1:12:54
 218  46. Diekjürgen, Werner 1961   7. M 45 1. Tri-Team GTV Gütersloh 1:12:54
  69  47. Becker, Marco 1980  12. M 20 SG Welper Triathlon 1:13:01
 215  48. Welki, Peter 1954   5. M 50 TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:13:05
 168  49. Naber, Marcus 1979  13. M 20 Leichlingen 1:13:08
 181  50. Donley, Graeme 1965   6. M 40 1:13:19
 157  51. Holtkötter, Thomas 1983  14. M 20 TV Langenberg 1:13:20
  70  52. Burger, Marius 1978  15. M 20 Gütersloh 1:13:21
 275  53. Fritsche, Christiane 1981   3. W 20 Bronny.de-Team PSV Bonn 1:13:27
  79  54. Westermann, André 1981  16. M 20 TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:13:43
 111  55. Scheel, Ralf 1980  17. M 20 Haan 1:13:43
 296  56. Wende, Cora 1974   1. W 30 ACTIVE Sportshop Team 1:13:43
 170  57. Altmann, Thomas 1963   7. M 40 RC Endspurt Herford 1:13:44
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4. Verler Triahlon  -  22. Juli 2007
Volkstriathlon  -  600 m / 22 km / 5 km

ZS SNR Hausname, Vorname JG G AK Verein Zeit
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 164  58. Graffeg, Florian 1982  18. M 20 Essen 1:13:53

 126  59. Thiede, Rainer 1966   8. M 40 Rheda-Wiedenbrück 1:13:55
 146  60. Runte, Karsten 1968   5. M 35 Tri Team TG Lage 1:14:00
   8  61. Lewanzik, Georg ?   6. M 50 Steinhagen 1:14:01
 162  62. Tomlisson, Steve 1970   6. M 35 Manchester 1:14:04
 127  63. Haake, Torsten 1970   7. M 35 Soest 1:14:06
 124  64. Janta, Klaudius 1968   8. M 35 Tri Star Oelde 1:14:07
 289  65. Peitz, Sandra 1981   4. W 20 Tri Star Oelde 1:14:17
  84  66. Mönkemöller, Jörg 1967   9. M 40 TSVE Bielefeld 1:14:18
 142  67. Kalkreuter, Matthias 1986  19. M 20 TG-Lage 1:14:30
 109  68. Stier, Helge 1972   9. M 35 Bielefeld 1:14:45
 308  69. Waltermann, Thomas 1958   8. M 45 TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:14:47
  93  70. Lohmann, Lars 1973   5. M 30 SC Peckeloh 1:14:47
  51  71. Gennet, Uwe 1968  10. M 35 Cool Runnings Verl 06 1:14:49
  15  72. Klein, Wolfgang ?  10. M 40 1.Tri-Club Paderborn 1:14:50
 277  73. Albersmann, Anne 1957   1. W 50 LC-Solbad-Ravensberg 1:14:56
 282  74. Walkenhorst, Mareike 1986   5. W 20 RV-Teutoburg Brackwede 1:15:04
 101  75. Zetzloff, Walter 1970  11. M 35 Harsewinkel 1:15:11
 208  76. Lottig, Wilfried 1962   9. M 45 SC Borchen 1:15:17
 242  77. Schugart, Andreas 1960  10. M 45 BSG Schüco 1:15:32
 210  78. Moeller, Stefan 1961  11. M 45 Triminators TV Voerde 1:15:35
  68  79. Wagner, Thomas 1966  11. M 40 SG Welper Triathlon 1:15:40
 227  80. Platz, Volker 1959  12. M 45 Endspurt Herford 1:15:41
  85  81. Ellinghaus, Jörg 1964  12. M 40 SV Willich Tri-Team 1:15:46
 256  82. Mihajlovic, Julia 1986   6. W 20 LDT Bochum 1:15:55
  66  83. Westermann, Karl-Heinz 1970  12. M 35 LG Volldampf Clarholz 1:16:03
 115  84. Baxheinrich, Sebatian 1978  20. M 20 LV Tristar Oelde 1:16:03
  11  85. Ehrich, Tim ?  21. M 20 Bielefeld 1:16:05
  96  86. Bauschulte, Johannes 1983  22. M 20 RSV Gütersloh 1:16:11
 135  87. Brüchert-Pastor, Nils 1969  13. M 35 PV Triathlon Witten 1:16:13
 234  88. Griesenbruch, Heinz 1961  13. M 45 Tri Express Neuenrade 1:16:14
  72  89. Hoock, Lars 1966  13. M 40 RC Endspurt Herford 1:16:15
  13  90. Baumhögger, Karl-Heinz ?   7. M 50 SC Borchen 1:16:17
  82  91. Althage, Karsten 1968  14. M 35 1. Tri-Team GTV Gütersloh 1:16:17
 128  92. Nieweg, Hendrik 1974   6. M 30 1.FC Köln 1:16:18
 134  93. Delker, Helmut 1967  14. M 40 SV Spexard 1:16:26
 271  94. Bischoff, Bettina 1966   1. W 40 SV Gladbeck 13 1:16:30
 132  95. Sommer, Dennis 1974   7. M 30 Summer-Runner 1:16:32
 211  96. Kasper, Ralf 1960  14. M 45 BSG Spardabank EG 1:16:33
 163  97. Brechmann, Frank 1969  15. M 35 ASG Teutoburger Wald 1:16:37
  58  98. Ullenbrock, Manfred 1965  15. M 40 Verl 1:16:39
  65  99. Hauschild, Florian 1972  16. M 35 TV Utfort-Eick 1:16:49
 219 100. Kubarth, Eduard 1951   3. M 55 1. Tri-Team GTV Gütersloh 1:16:51
 302 101. Brinkmann, Anke 1969   1. W 35 RC Endspurt Herford 1:16:57
 290 102. Thiele, Christine 1956   2. W 50 SC Borchen 1:17:00
 161 103. Block, Peter 1968  17. M 35 Bad Oeynhausen 1:17:02
  97 104. Kaasmann, Frank 1967  16. M 40 LG-Volldampf-Clarholz 1:17:04
  92 105. Nübel, Markus 1969  18. M 35 1.Tri-Club Paderborn 1:17:04
 120 106. Heidemann, Udo 1970  19. M 35 Turnerschaft Bielefeld 1:17:19
 178 107. Ortjohann, Stefan ?  17. M 40 1:17:41
 159 108. Scholz, Karsten 1970  20. M 35 DLRG Gütersloh 1:17:44
 223 109. Baum, Rüdiger 1954   8. M 50 TSV Schloss Neuhaus 1:17:54
 114 110. Vasquez, Jose-Antonio 1970  21. M 35 LTV-Lippstadt 1:18:00
  80 111. Schneidt, Jannik ?   1. M JB 1. Tri-Team GTV Gütersloh 1:18:03
 174 112. Meinicke, Phillip 1973   8. M 30 Düsseldorf 1:18:09
 280 113. Clarenbach, Valeska 1980   7. W 20 Haan 1:18:15
 156 114. Weiss, Thorsten 1966  18. M 40 SC Herford 1:18:17
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4. Verler Triahlon  -  22. Juli 2007
Volkstriathlon  -  600 m / 22 km / 5 km

ZS SNR Hausname, Vorname JG G AK Verein Zeit
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯  52 115. Becker, André 1986  23. M 20 TV Verl 1:18:34

 213 116. Reinhardt, Dietmar 1958  15. M 45 ELAN Barsinghausen 1:18:36
  16 117. Hollemann, Heiner ?   9. M 50 DSC Arminia Bielefeld 1:18:46
 220 118. Manigel, Ulrich 1957  10. M 50 1. Tri-Team GTV Gütersloh 1:18:49
 311 119. Grumback, Adelheid ?   1. W 45 1:18:55
 233 120. Kraffczyk, Rolf 1952   4. M 55 SV Gladbeck 13 1:19:21
 298 121. Döbler, Axel 1949   5. M 55 DLRG Gütersloh 1:19:22
 288 122. Wildfoerster, Verena 1984   8. W 20 Tri-Team-Witten 1:19:23
 217 123. Sonnborn, Arno 1951   6. M 55 1. Tri-Team GTV Gütersloh 1:19:37
  14 124. Schneider, Tobias ?  16. M 45 Bielefeld 1:19:41
 291 125. Krois, Sabine 1962   2. W 45 SC Borchen 1:19:50
 240 126. Lausberg, Dieter 1957  11. M 50 SC Wegberg-Radsport 1:19:54
 100 127. Sandmann, Jörn 1970  22. M 35 Ennigerloh 1:19:59
 266 128. Demuth, Christiane 1962   3. W 45 1. Tri-Team GTV Gütersloh 1:20:02
 147 129. Lenz, Thomas 1968  23. M 35 Rheda-Wiedenbrück 1:20:04
 269 130. Janta, Claudia 1970   2. W 35 Tri Star Oelde 1:20:29
 287 131. Eicker, Barbara 1966   2. W 40 3athlon.org 1:20:31
  18 132. Körner-Downes, Monika ?   4. W 45 Tri Team TG Lage 1:20:37
 153 133. Fraune, Christoph 1981  24. M 20 RC Boke 1:20:41
  95 134. Muecke, Thomas 1965  19. M 40 Bielefeld 1:20:50
 106 135. Gellner, Dr. Peter 1966  20. M 40 SC Verl 1:20:54
 226 136. Schnieder, Christian 1955  12. M 50 DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 1:21:08
  94 137. Gampe, Thomas 1969  24. M 35 1.Tri-Club Paderborn 1:21:26
  74 138. Korzonnek, Jörg 1965  21. M 40 LG Motzer 1:21:30
 253 139. Liesen, Hubert 1956  13. M 50 TSV-Bigge-Olsberg 1:21:31
 204 140. Czerwinski, Martin 1961  17. M 45 Crazy Runners Rietberg 1:21:38
 265 141. Waltermann, Birgit 1966   3. W 40 TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:21:53
 276 142. Terstesse, Stefanie 1972   3. W 35 TSVE Bielefeld 1:21:53
 259 143. Konrad, Steffi 1977   2. W 30 Tri-Team Tus09 Erkenschwi 1:22:01
  56 144. Berenbrinker, Peter ?  25. M 35 Verl 1:22:01
   5 145. Mense, Andrea ?   4. W 35 LG Volldampf Clarholz 1:22:07
 246 146. Kucharsky, Franz-Joseph 1954  14. M 50 Gütersloh 1:22:14
  91 147. Kindermann, Andreas 1978  25. M 20 Bürgerschützengilde Oer 1:22:18
 107 148. Hagena, Hardy 1974   9. M 30 Bochum 1:22:21
  90 149. Tebrün, Jürgen 1967  22. M 40 Tri-Geckos Dortmund 1:22:22
   1 150. Diekmann, Uwe ?  23. M 40 Bielefeld 1:22:26
  55 151. Döding, Stefan 1965  24. M 40 Team Jostweg 1:22:27
 278 152. Neumann, Susanne 1973   3. W 30 Welver 1:22:32
 309 153. Kies, Dr. Heinrich 1947   1. M 60 Köln 1:22:35
 216 154. Hukemann, Walter 1950   7. M 55 1. Tri-Team GTV Gütersloh 1:22:39
 130 155. Bunte, Thorsten 1972  26. M 35 Tus Friedrichsdorf 1:22:43
 293 156. Gravemeier, Annika 1985   9. W 20 ASC Ahlen 1:22:57
 182 157. Bradley, Graham 1972  27. M 35 1:23:05
   2 158. Simpson, Richard ?  15. M 50 Westmorland Triathletes 1:23:10
  87 159. Hartmann, Thorald 1963  25. M 40 DLRG HSW 1:23:16
 105 160. Brunstein, Jürgen 1976  10. M 30 Marathon Soest 1:23:29
  78 161. Lüke, Thomas 1968  28. M 35 SSC 90 Schloß Holte 1:23:34
 232 162. Lohmann, Freddy 1955  16. M 50 FLG Gütersloh 1:23:36
 209 163. Ruhland, Gerhard 1960  18. M 45 Laufspass Sende 1:23:37
  60 164. Richter, Arndt 1963  26. M 40 Wiedenbrücker TV 1:23:45
  75 165. Kadach, Christian 1975  11. M 30 Haan 1:23:47
 301 166. Hoischen, Stefan 1960  19. M 45 LTS Sportsteam 1:23:54
  59 167. Oesterschlink, Manuel 1983  26. M 20 DLRG Verl 1:24:00
 180 168. Adelsberger, Jörg ?  27. M 40 1:24:12
 272 169. Hauser, Dunja 1979  10. W 20 ASV Köln Triathlon 1:24:20
 244 170. Eicker, Joachim 1957  17. M 50 3athlon.org 1:24:23
 254 171. Martensen, Ralf 1956  18. M 50 Tri Times Rheda 1:24:24
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4. Verler Triahlon  -  22. Juli 2007
Volkstriathlon  -  600 m / 22 km / 5 km

ZS SNR Hausname, Vorname JG G AK Verein Zeit
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯   6 172. Funke, Heinz ?   2. M 60 SC Borchen 1:24:34

 239 173. Reinhardt, Frank 1960  20. M 45 Oberhausen 1:24:35
  76 174. Kadach, Stefan 1977  12. M 30 Haan 1:24:35
 264 175. Kiel, Silvia 1962   5. W 45 TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:24:39
 160 176. Gross, Bernd 1967  28. M 40 Leichlingen 1:24:55
 183 177. Deiters, Dirk ?  29. M 40 1:25:04
 207 178. Belz, Achim 1955  19. M 50 Salzkotten 1:25:14
 123 179. Krümpelmann, Thomas 1965  30. M 40 SV-Brackwede 1:25:16
   7 180. Baumhögger, Cornelia ?   3. W 50 SC Borchen 1:25:20
  54 181. Pante, Holger 1970  29. M 35 Sportnavi.de 1:25:28
 305 182. Schnabel, Iris 1959   6. W 45 Bielefeld 1:25:32
 121 183. Münster, Uwe 1975  13. M 30 Wuppertal 1:25:35
   3 184. Stroyk, Daniel ?  27. M 20 Bielefeld 1:25:40
 295 185. Nobel, Jessica 1980  11. W 20 SGE Ergste-Tripple Hippos 1:25:59
  17 186. Vorndamme, Britta ?  12. W 20 Herford 1:26:10
 136 187. Linnecke, Wolfger 1963  31. M 40 Gütersloh 1:26:22
 294 188. Hofmann, Lilian 1969   5. W 35 ASV Süchteln 1:26:22
 171 189. Berenbrinker, Michael 1963  32. M 40 Verl 1:26:22
 312 190. Rüter, Siggi ?   6. W 35 1:26:33
  89 191. Lüdtke, Jörg 1967  33. M 40 Rietberg 1:26:44
  73 192. Klasmeier, Michael 1963  34. M 40 Wiedenbrücker TV 1:26:45
 274 193. Montag, Kerstin 1975   4. W 30 Werne 1:27:02
   4 194. Bartkuhn, Andreas ?  28. M 20 Löhne 1:27:03
 267 195. Wischott, Gisela 1956   4. W 50 1. Tri-Team GTV Gütersloh 1:27:06
 184 196. Kuhn, Burkhard ?  35. M 40 1:27:19
 241 197. Rottmann, Ernst 1942   1. M 65 TG-Lage 1:27:38
 103 198. Obermann, Kristian 1970  30. M 35 Soest 1:27:49
 258 199. Hauschild, Kristin 1977   5. W 30 TV Utfort-Eick 1:27:56
 268 200. Jarek, Kerstin 1985  13. W 20 1. Tri Club Paderborn 1:28:04
 141 201. Pawliczek, Robert 1965  36. M 40 TV Einigkeit Langenberg 1:28:07
 122 202. Bienert, Georg 1966  37. M 40 TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:28:56
 260 203. Holthaus, Kristine 1979  14. W 20 Sundern 1:29:07
 273 204. Löhr, Silke 1973   6. W 30 Dortmund 1:29:24
 203 205. Ewers, Jochen 1959  21. M 45 Crazy Runners Rietberg 1:29:28
 263 206. Böttcher, Roswitha 1960   7. W 45 ELAN Barsinghausen 1:29:36
 248 207. Wicknig, Roland 1962  22. M 45 Twinracers 1:30:39
 247 208. Behrens, Uwe 1945   3. M 60 LG Obersee Bielefeld 1:30:40
 201 209. Schnieder, Gregor 1961  23. M 45 Wiedenbrücker TV 1:30:41
 222 210. Theiss, Klaus 1941   2. M 65 TV 09 Pivitsheide EV 1:32:08
 133 211. Hunke, Klaus 1966  38. M 40 Feuerwehr Avenwedde 1:32:13
  53 212. Hauf, Andreas 1987  29. M 20 TV Verl 1:32:15
 205 213. Bierschenk, Thomas 1962  24. M 45 Tri Lippstadt 1:32:37
 255 214. Rosie, Berit 1978  15. W 20 SG Welper Triathlon 1:32:51
 297 215. Hoffmann, Eberhard 1959  25. M 45 Gütersloh 1:33:00
 252 216. Gehrmann, Peter 1939   3. M 65 ASG Teutoburger Wald 1:33:45
 251 217. Mesterheide, Erwin 1946   4. M 60 Preuß. Oldendorf 1:33:53
 257 218. Schmand-Hannemann, Bianca 1974   7. W 30 Skifreunde Gütersloh 1:34:02
  77 219. Matiebe, Sven 1978  30. M 20 Frankfurt 1:34:10
 283 220. Svoboda-Vasquez, Hanna 1966   4. W 40 LTV-Lippstadt 1:35:28
 144 221. Lüders, Christoph 1964  39. M 40 Düsseldorf 1:35:28
 224 222. Schuster, Josef 1950   8. M 55 Gütersloh 1:36:04
  57 223. Appl, Markus 1973  14. M 30 Verl 1:36:19
 177 224. Berenbrinker, Dirk 1982  31. M 20 Gildeschützen Verl 1:36:52
 238 225. Jedamski, Bernd 1943   5. M 60 TSVE Bielefeld 1:36:55
 221 226. Plümpe, Theodor 1953  20. M 50 Verl 1:37:10
 270 227. Kalvoda, Julia 1958   8. W 45 Triathlon Beginners 1:37:30
 229 228. Müller, Rudi 1938   4. M 65 TUS Eidinghausen 1:37:51
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4. Verler Triahlon  -  22. Juli 2007
Volkstriathlon  -  600 m / 22 km / 5 km

ZS SNR Hausname, Vorname JG G AK Verein Zeit
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 310 229. Tietmeyer, Carina 1991   1. W JA TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:39:12

 307 230. Otterpohl, Gerda 1952   1. W 55 Rietberg 1:40:13
 236 231. Gresch, Hartmut 1962  26. M 45 SC Verl 1:41:41
 185 232. Hanert, Andreas ?  40. M 40 1:41:41
 284 233. Nottbrock, Martina 1960   9. W 45 FLG Gütersloh 1:41:50
 245 234. Fornefeld, Frank 1962  27. M 45 Delbrück 1:42:13
 300 235. Kanzok, Manfred 1950   9. M 55 TSVE Bielefeld 1:44:28
 285 236. Kusch, Adriana 1990   2. W JA TV Verl 1:47:29
 286 237. Kusch, Petra 1960  10. W 45 TV Verl 1:47:38
 138 238. Schüttforth, Martin 1965  41. M 40 TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:49:04
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4. Verler Triahlon  -  22. Juli 2007
Staffelergebnisliste  -  Volkstriathlon  -  600 m / 22 km / 5 km

Pl. SNR Staffel Zeit
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 1.  1401 Mach 3 1:01:43

André Haack  /  Michael Sommer  /  Georg Funke

 2.  1413 ACTIVE Sportshop Team 1:03:09
Ingmar Lundström  /  Eddy Johann  /  Oliver Rempe

 3.  1406 Die Dreitakter 1:04:23
Karl-Heinz Stückerjürgen  /  Matthias Nell  /  Thomas Knoke

 4.  1410 LTS Sportsteam 1 1:07:08
Lars Wettlaufer  /  Uwe Stallmann  /  Sören Stallmann

 5.  1404 Verler Staffel ohne Namen 1:12:01
Jürgen Zinn  /  Reinhard Dresselhaus  /  Carl-Michael Maasjost

 6.  1408 Muppets 1:13:49
Christian Ellers  /  Peter Landwehr  /  Wilfried Jürgenliemke

 7.  1414 Just for Fun Mädels 1:15:06
Birte Krause  /  Ulla Floer  /  Bianca Schuster

 8.  1403 The Geralds 1:15:35
Mattis Möller  /  Björn Rischke  /  Rico Koske

 9.  1407 ASG Teutoburger Wald 1:18:04
Rainer Fleer  /  Manuel Schang  /  André Schang

10.  1405 TwinCAT Racing Team 1:20:47
Klaus Bernzen  /  Jan Luemkemann  /  Rainer Hoffmann

11.  1412 Campus Team Verl 2 1:22:43
Klaus Balsfulland  /  Theo Helfberend  /  Andreas Wenker

12.  1411 Campus Team Verl 1 1:22:43
Bernhard Mühlenkord  /  Christian Verlsteffen  /  Thomas Echterhoff

13.  1402 Bernhard Brinks Eisbären 1:26:59
Regina Markmann  /  Johanna Schweig  /  Kurt Bernhard

14.  1409 LTS Sportsteam 2 1:32:00
Jens Pohlmann  /  Gerhard Gätjen  /  Sven Leppelt

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯Computerauswertung : www.TTJung.de - Karl-Arnold Str. 90 - 59329 Wadersloh - Tel.: 0175-2722301



4. Verler Triahlon  -  22. Juli 2007
OWL-Cup  -  600 m / 22 km / 5 km

ZS SNR Hausname, Vorname JG G AK Verein Zeit
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯  19   1. Büker, Volker ?   1. M 45 Tri Team TG Lage 1:08:32

   9   2. Kästner, Stephan ?   1. M 35 Tri Team TG Lage 1:10:22
   8   3. Lewanzik, Georg ?   1. M 50 Steinhagen 1:14:01
  15   4. Klein, Wolfgang ?   1. M 40 1.Tri-Club Paderborn 1:14:50
  11   5. Ehrich, Tim ?   1. M 20 Bielefeld 1:16:05
  13   6. Baumhögger, Karl-Heinz ?   2. M 50 SC Borchen 1:16:17
  16   7. Hollemann, Heiner ?   3. M 50 DSC Arminia Bielefeld 1:18:46
  14   8. Schneider, Tobias ?   2. M 45 Bielefeld 1:19:41
  18   9. Körner-Downes, Monika ?   1. W 45 Tri Team TG Lage 1:20:37
   5  10. Mense, Andrea ?   1. W 35 LG Volldampf Clarholz 1:22:07
   1  11. Diekmann, Uwe ?   2. M 40 Bielefeld 1:22:26
   2  12. Simpson, Richard ?   4. M 50 Westmorland Triathletes 1:23:10
   6  13. Funke, Heinz ?   1. M 60 SC Borchen 1:24:34
   7  14. Baumhögger, Cornelia ?   1. W 50 SC Borchen 1:25:20
   3  15. Stroyk, Daniel ?   2. M 20 Bielefeld 1:25:40
  17  16. Vorndamme, Britta ?   1. W 20 Herford 1:26:10
   4  17. Bartkuhn, Andreas ?   3. M 20 Löhne 1:27:03

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯Computerauswertung : www.TTJung.de - Karl-Arnold Str. 90 - 59329 Wadersloh - Tel.: 0175-2722301



4. Verler Triahlon  -  22. Juli 2007
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Verbandsliga -  1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

Pl. KL Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 1. M TuS 09 Erkenschwick I  -  08:49:54  77 
 8. Michael Springer - 2:10:10
18. Detlef von Garrel - 2:12:30
22. Peter Bockholt - 2:12:49
29. Tolger Arnold - 2:14:25

 2. M ATV Hückeswagen  -  08:50:58  80 
 7. Rene Doermbach - 2:09:50
12. Gunnar Stelzer - 2:11:04
17. Arne Moeller - 2:12:26
44. Holger Stoffel - 2:17:38

 3. M RWE Starlight Team Essen III  -  08:49:06  98 
 1. Dirk Gaßner - 2:03:16
19. Marcus Bloch - 2:12:35
35. Markus Kriege - 2:15:44
43. Oliver Menn - 2:17:31

 4. M Ayyo Team Essen  -  08:55:56  102 
 4. Christoph Müller - 2:06:54
15. Kai Niklass - 2:11:51
21. Abbi Westphal - 2:12:44
62. Danny Haack - 2:24:27

 5. M 1.Tri Team Gütersloh GTV  -  08:56:21  112 
10. Alexander Krauße - 2:10:43
28. Peter Walter - 2:14:14
34. Gerhard Wickord - 2:14:57
40. Jörn Großekathöffer - 2:16:27

 6. M Triathlon Team TK Grevenbroich  -  09:03:44  123 
 6. Marco Kruska - 2:09:28
11. Torsten Jungbluth - 2:10:56
42. Stefan Holl - 2:16:48
64. Peter Kruetzen - 2:26:32

 7. M SG Welper  -  08:59:11  125 
23. Andreas Moch - 2:13:02
26. Jörg Meding - 2:13:54
37. Norbert Ziemen - 2:15:53
39. Ralf Steenmann - 2:16:22

 8. M 1.Tri Club Paderborn II  -  09:09:21  128 
 5. Markus Wille - 2:08:25
13. Nils Pöhlker - 2:11:09
41. Edward Williams - 2:16:38
69. Thomas Friedrich - 2:33:09

 9. M ASV Köln II  -  31.12.1899 10:24:47  134 
 9. Elmar Sprink - 2:10:23
24. Simon Kings - 2:13:11
31. Andreas Roth - 2:14:34
70. Joerg Mahl - aufg.

10. M TV Germania Kaiserau  -  09:03:00  136 
16. Dirk Dieckheuer - 2:12:08
30. Philip Mück - 2:14:33
36. Dirk Kaschube - 2:15:45
54. Martin Delbrügge - 2:20:34

11. M Kölner Triathlon Team 01 II  -  09:08:29  146 
 2. Sebastian Leins - 2:04:20
20. Patrick Naber - 2:12:40
57. Andreas Henning - 2:20:47
67. Felix Herrera - 2:30:42
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4. Verler Triahlon  -  22. Juli 2007
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Verbandsliga -  1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

Pl. KL Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯12. M RTC Frechen 80  -  09:04:15  147 
27. Andreas Paech - 2:14:01
32. Oliver Arentz - 2:14:40
38. Damian Iwanski - 2:15:57
50. Timo Frehe - 2:19:37

13. M TV Einigkeit Langenberg 1923  -  09:11:52  173 
25. Uwe Hagemann - 2:13:34
47. Udo Bergmeier - 2:18:37
48. Hans Jürgen Funke - 2:19:25
53. Markus Schulte Berndt - 2:20:16

14. M Schwelmer SC  -  09:13:26  184 
33. demian barrenstein - 2:14:52
45. max zarges - 2:18:03
51. Bernd Gorschlüter - 2:19:46
55. Markus fuchs - 2:20:45

15. M Tri Speed Marienfeld III  -   190 
 3. Cornelius Borgelt - 2:04:40
59. Christoph Reckendrees - 2:22:51
60. Joachim Hempel - 2:23:55
68. Uwe Toppmöller - 2:31:23

16. M Tus Xanten  -  31.12.1899 10:40:09  194 
14. Ringo Haupt - 2:11:22
52. Thomas Müller - 2:20:15
58. Rainer Rother - 2:21:53
70. Andreas Meyer - aufg.

17. M SV Blau-Weiss Recklinghausen  -  09:23:02  212 
46. Andreas Aumann - 2:18:30
49. Mathias Hortmann - 2:19:28
56. Timo Schulte - 2:20:46
61. Markus Hollender - 2:24:18

18. M Tri-Ducks Dorsten  -  31.12.1899 11:07:08  264 
63. Wolfgang Henniger - 2:24:32
65. Volker Broders - 2:26:52
66. Jan Zellin - 2:29:05
70. Michele Kehr - aufg.
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4. Verler Triahlon  -  22. Juli 2007
Verbandsliga -  1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

ZS SNR Hausname, Vorname G AK Verein Zeit
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 548   1. Gaßner, Dirk RWE Starlight Team Essen 2:03:16

 534   2. Leins, Sebastian Kölner Triathlon Team 01 2:04:20
 525   3. Borgelt, Cornelius Tri Speed Marienfeld III 2:04:40
 550   4. Müller, Christoph Ayyo Team Essen 2:06:54
 522   5. Wille, Markus 1.Tri Club Paderborn II 2:08:25
 555   6. Kruska, Marco Triathlon Team TK Grevenb 2:09:28
 539   7. Doermbach, Rene ATV Hückeswagen 2:09:50
 568   8. Springer, Michael TuS 09 Erkenschwick I 2:10:10
 530   9. Sprink, Elmar ASV Köln II 2:10:23
 519  10. Krauße, Alexander 1.Tri Team Gütersloh GTV 2:10:43
 556  11. Jungbluth, Torsten Triathlon Team TK Grevenb 2:10:56
 537  12. Stelzer, Gunnar ATV Hückeswagen 2:11:04
 524  13. Pöhlker, Nils 1.Tri Club Paderborn II 2:11:09
 563  14. Haupt, Ringo Tus Xanten 2:11:22
 549  15. Niklass, Kai Ayyo Team Essen 2:11:51
 505  16. Dieckheuer, Dirk TV Germania Kaiserau 2:12:08
 538  17. Moeller, Arne ATV Hückeswagen 2:12:26
 567  18. von Garrel, Detlef TuS 09 Erkenschwick I 2:12:30
 545  19. Bloch, Marcus RWE Starlight Team Essen 2:12:35
 535  20. Naber, Patrick Kölner Triathlon Team 01 2:12:40
 552  21. Westphal, Abbi Ayyo Team Essen 2:12:44
 566  22. Bockholt, Peter TuS 09 Erkenschwick I 2:12:49
 557  23. Moch, Andreas SG Welper 2:13:02
 529  24. Kings, Simon ASV Köln II 2:13:11
 541  25. Hagemann, Uwe TV Einigkeit Langenberg 1 2:13:34
 560  26. Meding, Jörg SG Welper 2:13:54
 516  27. Paech, Andreas RTC Frechen 80 2:14:01
 517  28. Walter, Peter 1.Tri Team Gütersloh GTV 2:14:14
 565  29. Arnold, Tolger TuS 09 Erkenschwick I 2:14:25
 506  30. Mück, Philip TV Germania Kaiserau 2:14:33
 532  31. Roth, Andreas ASV Köln II 2:14:34
 513  32. Arentz, Oliver RTC Frechen 80 2:14:40
 569  33. barrenstein, demian Schwelmer SC 2:14:52
 518  34. Wickord, Gerhard 1.Tri Team Gütersloh GTV 2:14:57
 547  35. Kriege, Markus RWE Starlight Team Essen 2:15:44
 507  36. Kaschube, Dirk TV Germania Kaiserau 2:15:45
 558  37. Ziemen, Norbert SG Welper 2:15:53
 515  38. Iwanski, Damian RTC Frechen 80 2:15:57
 559  39. Steenmann, Ralf SG Welper 2:16:22
 520  40. Großekathöffer, Jörn 1.Tri Team Gütersloh GTV 2:16:27
 521  41. Williams, Edward 1.Tri Club Paderborn II 2:16:38
 554  42. Holl, Stefan Triathlon Team TK Grevenb 2:16:48
 546  43. Menn, Oliver RWE Starlight Team Essen 2:17:31
 540  44. Stoffel, Holger ATV Hückeswagen 2:17:38
 572  45. zarges, max Schwelmer SC 2:18:03
 501  46. Aumann, Andreas SV Blau-Weiss Recklinghau 2:18:30
 542  47. Bergmeier, Udo TV Einigkeit Langenberg 1 2:18:37
 544  48. Funke, Hans Jürgen TV Einigkeit Langenberg 1 2:19:25
 503  49. Hortmann, Mathias SV Blau-Weiss Recklinghau 2:19:28
 514  50. Frehe, Timo RTC Frechen 80 2:19:37
 570  51. Gorschlüter, Bernd Schwelmer SC 2:19:46
 564  52. Müller, Thomas Tus Xanten 2:20:15
 543  53. Schulte Berndt, Markus TV Einigkeit Langenberg 1 2:20:16
 508  54. Delbrügge, Martin TV Germania Kaiserau 2:20:34
 571  55. fuchs, Markus Schwelmer SC 2:20:45
 504  56. Schulte, Timo SV Blau-Weiss Recklinghau 2:20:46
 533  57. Henning, Andreas Kölner Triathlon Team 01 2:20:47
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4. Verler Triahlon  -  22. Juli 2007
Verbandsliga -  1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

ZS SNR Hausname, Vorname G AK Verein Zeit
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 562  58. Rother, Rainer Tus Xanten 2:21:53

 528  59. Reckendrees, Christoph Tri Speed Marienfeld III 2:22:51
 526  60. Hempel, Joachim Tri Speed Marienfeld III 2:23:55
 502  61. Hollender, Markus SV Blau-Weiss Recklinghau 2:24:18
 551  62. Haack, Danny Ayyo Team Essen 2:24:27
 511  63. Henniger, Wolfgang Tri-Ducks Dorsten 2:24:32
 553  64. Kruetzen, Peter Triathlon Team TK Grevenb 2:26:32
 510  65. Broders, Volker Tri-Ducks Dorsten 2:26:52
 512  66. Zellin, Jan Tri-Ducks Dorsten 2:29:05
 536  67. Herrera, Felix Kölner Triathlon Team 01 2:30:42
 527  68. Toppmöller, Uwe Tri Speed Marienfeld III 2:31:23
 523  69. Friedrich, Thomas 1.Tri Club Paderborn II 2:33:09
 509  70. Kehr, Michele Tri-Ducks Dorsten aufg.
 531  71. Mahl, Joerg ASV Köln II aufg.
 561  72. Meyer, Andreas Tus Xanten aufg.

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯Computerauswertung : www.TTJung.de - Karl-Arnold Str. 90 - 59329 Wadersloh - Tel.: 0175-2722301



4. Verler Triahlon  -  22. Juli 2007
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Oberliga  -  1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

Pl. KL Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 1. M ASV Köln  -  08:23:22  47 
 5. James Kimberley - 2:02:15
 8. Christoph Groneuer - 2:05:39
 9. Gert Fischer - 2:05:47
25. Michael Hauser - 2:09:41

 2. M Bronny.de Team PSV Bonn II  -  08:25:32  58 
 6. Christian Kock - 2:03:08
 7. Andreas Lang - 2:04:21
22. Eike Zywietz - 2:08:58
23. Jörg Hutzler - 2:09:05

 3. M Tri Sport Team Verl II  -  08:28:24  67 
 2. Maik Schuster - 2:01:13
10. Jürgen Balg - 2:06:00
11. Dirk Christophliemke - 2:06:28
44. Stefan Wittwer - 2:14:43

 4. M TG Lage  -  08:33:31  97 
 3. Uwe Kramp - 2:01:17
28. Tobias Prüssner - 2:10:03
30. Dominik Liening - 2:10:06
36. Bernd Porath - 2:12:05

 5. M LV Tristar Oelde II  -  08:44:42  118 
12. Philipp Katthöfer - 2:07:07
24. Rudolf Dämmer - 2:09:12
26. Burkhard Graw - 2:09:49
56. Karsten Lütsch - 2:18:34

 6. M TVE Greven II  -  08:46:19  121 
15. Christoph Mayer - 2:07:59
18. Matthias Elskamp - 2:08:28
42. Frederik Salzmann - 2:14:30
46. Gregor Görtz - 2:15:22

 6. M Tri Express Neuenrade  -  08:40:10  121 
 4. Marc Rossmanek - 2:01:54
31. Falk Prenger - 2:10:06
38. Adolf Schmidlin - 2:12:28
48. Matthias Müller - 2:15:42

 8. M Asics Team Witten IV  -  08:48:02  129 
14. Michael Josch - 2:07:21
21. Hardy Dinklage - 2:08:53
35. Jörn Schulz - 2:12:00
59. Johannes Hägele - 2:19:48

 9. M LC Solbad Ravensberg  -  08:49:56  141 
19. Lukas Wilms - 2:08:40
29. Michael Raabe - 2:10:03
32. Andreas Klein-Sötebier-Schiel - 2:10:18
61. Jürgen Bischof - 2:20:55

10. M Tri Speed Marienfeld  II  -  08:47:51  148 
 1. Michael Konermann - 2:00:21
39. Uwe Peters - 2:13:37
53. Jens Osthus - 2:16:51
55. Peter Uffmann - 2:17:02

11. M Dülkener SV 06  -   155 
13. Jörg Schuhmachers - 2:07:15
16. Jens Rademacher - 2:08:09
58. Dirk Preuß - 2:19:22
68. Roman Basten - aufg.
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4. Verler Triahlon  -  22. Juli 2007
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Oberliga  -  1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

Pl. KL Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯12. M SV Blau-Weiß Bochum  -  08:56:46  169 
37. Günther Burghardt - 2:12:17
40. Marc-Olaf Geß - 2:13:55
45. Jürgen Kroniger - 2:15:02
47. Volker Rödig - 2:15:32

13. M SG Eintracht Ergste  -  09:12:37  173 
20. Olaf Krüger - 2:08:52
27. Arthur Woloszyn - 2:09:51
62. Marcus Dick-Cortmann - 2:22:48
64. Andreas Füber - 2:31:06

14. M TG Neuss  -  08:58:47  175 
34. Eric Wachter - 2:11:55
41. Thorsten Fritz - 2:14:28
49. Mike Hanna - 2:15:54
51. Markus Weißberg - 2:16:30

15. M Nonstop Köln  -  09:16:54  178 
17. Johannes Franzky - 2:08:18
43. Fabian Dölling - 2:14:35
52. Stephan van de Weyer - 2:16:41
66. Christian Kirschner - 2:37:20

16. M Tri Minators Voerde  -  09:43:07  215 
33. Christian Hoverath - 2:11:16
50. Frank Paselk - 2:16:19
65. Reiner Podworni - 2:34:58
67. Heinz Rudolph - 2:40:34

17. M Bocholter WSV II  -  09:19:48  234 
54. Klaus Wink - 2:17:00
57. Hans Lammers - 2:18:50
60. Martin Harbering - 2:20:31
63. Marc Rennefeld - 2:23:27
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4. Verler Triahlon  -  22. Juli 2007
Oberliga  -  1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

ZS SNR Hausname, Vorname G AK Verein Zeit
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 421   1. Konermann, Michael Tri Speed Marienfeld  II 2:00:21

 406   2. Schuster, Maik Tri Sport Team Verl II 2:01:13
 461   3. Kramp, Uwe TG Lage 2:01:17
 426   4. Rossmanek, Marc Tri Express Neuenrade 2:01:54
 448   5. Kimberley, James ASV Köln 2:02:15
 437   6. Kock, Christian Bronny.de Team PSV Bonn I 2:03:08
 440   7. Lang, Andreas Bronny.de Team PSV Bonn I 2:04:21
 446   8. Groneuer, Christoph ASV Köln 2:05:39
 445   9. Fischer, Gert ASV Köln 2:05:47
 407  10. Balg, Jürgen Tri Sport Team Verl II 2:06:00
 405  11. Christophliemke, Dirk Tri Sport Team Verl II 2:06:28
 468  12. Katthöfer, Philipp LV Tristar Oelde II 2:07:07
 441  13. Schuhmachers, Jörg Dülkener SV 06 2:07:15
 449  14. Josch, Michael Asics Team Witten IV 2:07:21
 435  15. Mayer, Christoph TVE Greven II 2:07:59
 442  16. Rademacher, Jens Dülkener SV 06 2:08:09
 411  17. Franzky, Johannes Nonstop Köln 2:08:18
 434  18. Elskamp, Matthias TVE Greven II 2:08:28
 430  19. Wilms, Lukas LC Solbad Ravensberg 2:08:40
 418  20. Krüger, Olaf SG Eintracht Ergste 2:08:52
 452  21. Dinklage, Hardy Asics Team Witten IV 2:08:53
 439  22. Zywietz, Eike Bronny.de Team PSV Bonn I 2:08:58
 438  23. Hutzler, Jörg Bronny.de Team PSV Bonn I 2:09:05
 466  24. Dämmer, Rudolf LV Tristar Oelde II 2:09:12
 447  25. Hauser, Michael ASV Köln 2:09:41
 465  26. Graw, Burkhard LV Tristar Oelde II 2:09:49
 419  27. Woloszyn, Arthur SG Eintracht Ergste 2:09:51
 462  28. Prüssner, Tobias TG Lage 2:10:03
 429  29. Raabe, Michael LC Solbad Ravensberg 2:10:03
 464  30. Liening, Dominik TG Lage 2:10:06
 425  31. Prenger, Falk Tri Express Neuenrade 2:10:06
 431  32. Klein-Sötebier-Schiel, Andreas LC Solbad Ravensberg 2:10:18
 458  33. Hoverath, Christian Tri Minators Voerde 2:11:16
 454  34. Wachter, Eric TG Neuss 2:11:55

+2  450  35. Schulz, Jörn Asics Team Witten IV 2:12:00
 463  36. Porath, Bernd TG Lage 2:12:05
 401  37. Burghardt, Günther SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 2:12:17
 428  38. Schmidlin, Adolf Tri Express Neuenrade 2:12:28

+2  423  39. Peters, Uwe Tri Speed Marienfeld  II 2:13:37
 402  40. Geß, Marc-Olaf SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 2:13:55
 455  41. Fritz, Thorsten TG Neuss 2:14:28
 433  42. Salzmann, Frederik TVE Greven II 2:14:30
 410  43. Dölling, Fabian Nonstop Köln 2:14:35
 408  44. Wittwer, Stefan Tri Sport Team Verl II 2:14:43
 403  45. Kroniger, Jürgen SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 2:15:02
 436  46. Görtz, Gregor TVE Greven II 2:15:22
 404  47. Rödig, Volker SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 2:15:32
 427  48. Müller, Matthias Tri Express Neuenrade 2:15:42
 453  49. Hanna, Mike TG Neuss 2:15:54
 459  50. Paselk, Frank Tri Minators Voerde 2:16:19
 456  51. Weißberg, Markus TG Neuss 2:16:30
 412  52. van de Weyer, Stephan Nonstop Köln 2:16:41
 422  53. Osthus, Jens Tri Speed Marienfeld  II 2:16:51
 416  54. Wink, Klaus Bocholter WSV II 2:17:00
 424  55. Uffmann, Peter Tri Speed Marienfeld  II 2:17:02
 467  56. Lütsch, Karsten LV Tristar Oelde II 2:18:34
 415  57. Lammers, Hans Bocholter WSV II 2:18:50
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4. Verler Triahlon  -  22. Juli 2007
Oberliga  -  1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

ZS SNR Hausname, Vorname G AK Verein Zeit
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 443  58. Preuß, Dirk Dülkener SV 06 2:19:22

 451  59. Hägele, Johannes Asics Team Witten IV 2:19:48
 413  60. Harbering, Martin Bocholter WSV II 2:20:31
 432  61. Bischof, Jürgen LC Solbad Ravensberg 2:20:55
 420  62. Dick-Cortmann, Marcus SG Eintracht Ergste 2:22:48
 414  63. Rennefeld, Marc Bocholter WSV II 2:23:27
 417  64. Füber, Andreas SG Eintracht Ergste 2:31:06
 460  65. Podworni, Reiner Tri Minators Voerde 2:34:58
 409  66. Kirschner, Christian Nonstop Köln 2:37:20
 457  67. Rudolph, Heinz Tri Minators Voerde 2:40:34
 444  68. Basten, Roman Dülkener SV 06 aufg.
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